
Adults
First 
Name Last Name Returning? Address City, State ZIP Home Phone Cell Phone 2009 Position

2008 
Troop

2007 
Postion

2007 
Troop Birthdate

S of C 
Age District

Home 
Troop E-mail Address

1 Dennis Boyle Y 4672 Fox Moor Ln Greenwood, IN 46143 Asst. Scoutmaster-FQM 090 ASM-F 080

2 Bruce Butler 8132 Sout East St Indianapolis, IN 46227 Asst. Scoutmaster 093 Hou Koda 494

3 Scott Eiser 2117 Surrey Muncie, IN Scoutmaster 091 Golden Eagle 1

4 Tom Kear Y 624 Folcroft Ct Indianapolis, IN Scoutmaster 092 SM 082 Hou Koda 505

5 Judy McConnell Y 6621 Olvey Street Oaklandon, IN 46236 ASM-Health & Safety 090 ASM-H&S 080 Northeast

6 Mark McConnell Y 6108 Aspen Grove Dr. Indianapolis, IN 46250 Asst. Scoutmaster 091 ASM 081 Northeast

7 Deb Perkins Y 5848 Red Maple Drive Indianapolis, IN 46237 Asst.  Course Director 090 SM 081 Pathfinder 228

8 Chris Taylor Y 3512 Logamar Lane Anderson, IN Scoutmaster 093 SM 083 Sakima 208
9 Tim Underhill Y 1705 N. Colson Muncie, IN 47304 Asst. Scoumaster-EQM 090 ASM 082 Golden Eagle

10 Dave Wagner Y 153 N 5 St Middletown, IN 47356 Asst. Scoutmaster 092 ASM 083 Sakima 279
11 Charlie Walters Y 6130 Irwin Court Indianapolis, IN 46237  Course Director 090 ACD 080 Pathfinder 107

Dick Dhondt 579 Pushville Rd. Greenwood, IN 46143 White Stag Coordinator Pathfinder 615
Terry McConnell Camp Red Wing Muncie, IN (765) 288-0724 Red Wing Ranger/Caretaker

Youth
First 
Name Last Name Returning? Address City, State ZIP Home Phone 2009 Position

2008 
Troop

2007 
Postion

2007 
Troop Birthdate

S of C 
Age District

Home 
Troop E-mail Address

1 Phillip Bates Y Indianapolis, IN 46205 TG 091 TG 083 North Star 35

2 Tom Buis New Muncie, IN 47303 TG 091 Part.
3 James Mathieson Y Brownsburg, IN 46112 ASPL-S 091 ASPL-S 083 Hou Koda 303

4 Zane Naylor New Muncie, IN 47304 TG 091 Part.

5 Jonathan Ruddell Y McCordsville, IN 46055 ASPL-P 091 TG 081 Del Mi 199

6 Abe Underhill Y Muncie, IN 47304 SPL 091 ASPL-S 081 Golden Eagle 22
7 Matt Wagner Y Middletown, IN 47356 TI 091 TI 081

8 Luke Williams New Indianapolis, IN 46220 TG 091 Part.

9 Alex Wilson New Greenwood, IN 46143 FQM 091

10 Brad Alcoe Y Anderson, IN 47933 ASPL-S 092 TG 083 Sakima 208

11 Luke Curry Y Lebanon, IN 46052 ASPL-P 092 TG 082 Sugar Creek 341

12 Jack Dolan Y Plainfield, IN 46158 TG 092 QM-F 083 Hou Koda 11

13 Daniel Goldberg Y Carmel, IN 46032 TG 092 QM-F 081

14 Evan Oleson Y Westfield, IN 46074 TG 092 TG 082

15 Neil Spotts New Muncie, IN 47304 TG 092 Part.

16 Michael Waters New Muncie, IN 47302 FQM 092 Part.

17 Raleigh Whitham New Lafontaine, IN 46940 TI 092 Part.

18 Cody Wilson Y Greenwood, IN 46143 SPL 092 ASPL-P 083 Pathfinder

19 Cody Allen Y Muncie, IN 47303 ASPL-S 093 TG 081 Golden Eagle

20 Timothy Bernier New Nineveh, IN 46164 TG 093 Part. Pathfinder 209

21 Jacob Burch Y Mooresville, IN 46158 ASPL-P 093 TG 081 OOC

22 Ben Curry New Lebanon, IN 46082 TG 093 Part.

23 Drew Kimmerling Y Eaton, IN 47338 SPL 093 ASPL-P 081 Golden Eagle 22

24 Tyler Knoblauch Y Indianapolis, IN 46268 TG 093 TG 083 Northstar 514

25 Steve Mahon Y Muncie, IN 47304 FQM 093 ASPL-S 082 Golden Eagle 22

26 JAD Porter Y Indianapolis, IN 46259 TG 093 TG 083 Pathfinder 107
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